

ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחודקהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

 Product Name
 UKD-1D
 Status
 Certification Requirements

 Product Name
 UKD-1D
 Status
 Certification Requirements

 Product Name
 UKD-1D
 Status
 Certification Requirements

 Product Name
 0UV3-00SSTTC
 Pareve
 © Symbol required.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Merachen Steagle

Rabbi Menachem Genack, Rabbinic Adminstrator, CEO

This certification is valid through 11/30/2025

בס ד